 A29010 Series
       128K X 8 Bit CMOS 5.0 Volt-only,
Preliminary   Uniform Sector Flash Memory
PRELIMINARY      (August, 2001, Version 0.3) 1 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Features
n 5.0V ± 10% for read and write operations
n Access times:
 - 55/70/90 (max.)

 A29010 Series
PRELIMINARY      (August, 2001, Version 0.3) 27 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time
(ns)
Active Read
Current
Typ. (mA)
Program/Erase
Current
Typ. (mA)
Standby Current
Typ. (µA)
Package
A29010-55 32Pin DIP
A29010L-55 32Pin PLCC
A29010V-55
55 20 30 1
32Pin TSOP
A29010-70 32Pin DIP
A29010L-70 32Pin PLCC
A29010V-70
70 20 30 1
32Pin TSOP
A29010-90 32Pin DIP
A29010L-90 32Pin PLCC
A29010V-90
90 20 30 1
32Pin TSOP
 A29010 Series